Teachers feedback Form (2020-2021)
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Name of the Teacher

93 responses

Kitty Dhiman

sonia Sharma

Shalini Chhabra

Shallu Kamboj
Minakshi

Kanika Goyal
doly.lamba@gmail.com
Rosy

Dr. Shikha
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Department

93 responses

Commerce

Mathematics

Commerce

English

Fashion designing

Psychology

Computer Science and Application
English

Mathematics



College ID

91 responses

131188
DAV College for girls ynr
128536
131245
131209
129569
129893
131251

131178

Infrastructure

Infrastructural Facilities, such as teacher's rooms, Classroom, Auditorium,
Library and Toilets

93 responses

Excellent
Very Good 30 (32.3%)

Good 33 (35.5%)

Satisfactory 6 (6.5%)

Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)



Overall Sanitation

93 responses

Excellent 22 (23.7%)

Very Good 34 (36.6%)
Good 32 (34.4%)
Satisfactory
Not Satisfactory 2 (2.2%)

ICT Facility and Modern Teaching Aids (in terms of availability)

93 responses

Excellent 28 (30.1%)

Very Good 35 (37.6%)
Good 28 (30.1%)
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory



Labs equipped for experimental purpose

92 responses

Excellent 32 (34.8%)

Very Good 30 (32.6%)

Good 27 (29.3%)
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)

Cultural and Sports Infrastructure

93 responses

31 (33.3%)

Excellent

Very Good 39 (41.9%)

Good 23 (24.7%)

Satisfactory 1(1.1%)

Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)

Teaching and Research



Curriculum is appropriate and goals of the syllabi are clear to teachers and
students

93 responses

Excellent 34 (36.6%)

Very Good 40 (43%)
Good 17 (18.3%)
Satisfactory 2 (2.2%)
Not Satisfactory 1(1.1%)

Student centered learning resources

93 responses

Excellent 21 (22.6%)

Very Good 49 (52.7%)
Good 23 (24.7%)
Satisfactory 1(1.1%)
Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0 20 40 60



The library is managed and utilized effectively

93 responses

Excellent —24 (25.8%)

Very Good 50 (53.8%)
Good —19 (20.4%)
Satisfactory 0 (0%)
Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0 20 40 60

The teachers are encouraged to conduct research activities.

93 responses

Excellent 27 (29%)

Very Good 36 (38.7%)
Good 24 (25.8%)
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory



The environment in the Campus is conducive to teaching and research

93 responses

Excellent 27 (29%)

Very Good 39 (41.9%)
Good 23 (24.7%)
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)

Faculty Development

Provisions for professional development are non discriminatory and fair

92 responses

Excellent 27 (29.3%)

Very Good —33 (35.9%)
Good 21 (22.8%)
Satisfactory 11 (12%)
Not Satisfactory
0 10 20 30 40



The teachers are encouraged to undertake extension activities and to
establish linkage with industry

93 responses

Excellent —33 (35.5%)
Very Good —37 (39.8%)
Good 17 (18.3%)
Satisfactory
Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0 10 20 30 40

The faculty is given freedom to express their ideas and opinions

92 responses

Excellent 31 (33.7%)

Very Good 35 (38%)
Good 22 (23.9%)
Satisfactory

Not Satisfactory 1(1.1%)



The administration is accessible and supportive

93 responses

Excellent —25 (26.9%)

Very Good 32 (34.4%)
Good 30 (32.3%)
Satisfactory
Not Satisfactory 0 (0%)

0 10 20 30 40

Any other suggestion related to Infrastructure, Teaching and research or Faculty
Devliopment

32 responses

No

Keeping in view NAAC suggestions , further steps need to be taken in all aspects.
Classrooms not sufficient

Campus should be spacious and proper parking facility of 4 wheelers.

No.

Fully Satisfied.

WiFi often not connected to personal devices of teachers in classes they have to rely
on phone data efforts should be done in this matter.

Guest faculty should be relieved once in a year (session). Experience should of full
year not in parts
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